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» Geneva
. Wheaton-warranville South

BLACKHAWK STAMPEDE

Marmion
Downers Grove North
William Fremd
Glenbard Eagt
Yorkville

Batavia

. Wast Aurora
- Naperville Cantral

Downers Grova South

. Plainfield South

NAME
Andrew Nelson
Benjamin Silver
Kevin McDowell
Kevin Sparks
Greqg Adelmap
Aaron Ferst
Chris Higgins

Al Lowe

Oscar Aguinaga
Aaron Peck

T.J. Heffernan
Nick Casa
Stephan Loran
Philip Lindgren
Prew Hickey
Jake Austin

Max Sliwa

Andy Parra
Daniel Phistry
Ricardo Mancha
Zack Young
Nathan Peterson
Tyler Cipriano
Keenan Havey
Steph Clark
Drew Schmitt
Isaac Trostle
Jim Peters
Spiros Angelakos
Matthew McAndrews
Justin Rodriguez
Mike Maki

Bill Booth
Aaron Stahi

Ben Kanute
Mitch, Gilbert
Robbie Blotter
Rusgsell Valentin

AT WAUBONSEE COLLEGE

20 13,

89 14,
137 15,
167 le,
169 17.
191 18,
206 19,
214 20,
268 21,
294 22,
318 23.

333 24,

Sandwich
Bartlett

{g 10/11/08

Willowbrook

Elgin

Waubonsie Valley
Oswego East
Streamwood
8t.Charles North
East Aurora

Niles (Notre Dame)

Larkin

MEN'S Var - 3.0 Mileg

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Genava

Downers Grove North
Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

William Fremd
Geneva

Bataviag

Marmion
Wheaton—Warrenville
Marmion
Wheaton-Warrenville
West Aurora

West Aurora

Geneva

Yorkville
Yorkvilie

East Aurora
Downers Grove North
Elgin

Marmion

Glenbard East
Wheaton-Warrenville
Wheaton—Warrenville
Sandwich

Batavia
Wiillowbrook
Glenbard East
William Fremd
Wheaton—Warrenville
Genewva

Plainfield South
Glenbard East
Sandwich

Marmion

Naperville Central
Batavia
Wheaton—Warrenville

South

South

South
South

Socuth

South

St.Edwards

NUM
392
153
390
400
373
304
386
58
448
967
462
930
815
B12
385
591
1012
243
137
277
503
355
931
942
701

865
354
295
952
397
678
341
713
469
537

55
974

RESULTS
14:49,2
14:56.3
15:10.6
15:16.5
15:17.7
15:25,4
15:29,5
15:32,4
15:34.4
15:35.4
15:38.7
15:41.6
15:44.3
15:44.6
15:47.9
15:48.5
15:49,4
15:52.¢
15:55,0
15:55.2
15:57.1
15:57.6
15:58.6
16:03.1
16:04.2
16:05.4
16:06.6
16:07.8
16:08.4
16:09,3
16:09.6
16:10.0
16:10.¢6
16:14.6
16:14,8
16:15.3
16:17.7
16:18.0

PAGE

349
354
370
410
483
464
505
534
545
614




BLACKHAWK STAMPEDE

NAME
Mike Addison
Brian Llamas
Daniel Ricketts
Craig Schieve
Yutaro Okuda
Kevin, Murphy
Quinn Farley
Alex Infusino
Daniel Smith
Anthony Kunkel
Kyle Kuczynski
Austin Bruns
Jack Foley

Brad Magnetta
Nick Maher
Thomas Niewiara
Jack Bilinski
Mike Dex]
Coleton Hulon
Chris Unseth
Kevin Proffitt
Ethan Montague
Bennett Marsh
Andrew Montague
Matt Lash

Kyle Enke
Josafat Gonzalez
Reinhardt vanp Wyk
Sam. Wely

Jeff Lester
Daniel Halleck
Eric Bernard
Matthew Muth
Tony Belpedio
Michael Lorenz
Steve Husby
Roger Klein
Andrew Peters
Bobby Castillg
Kyle, Burkwald
Jake Callahan
Derek Chapman
Tyler Ryan

Kyle Ryan

Denys Booth
Phillip Cano
Jake Schmitsz
Jose Duarte
Gustavo Alvarez
Brian Kane
Patrick Wedolowski,
Nick Cowger
Lucas, Valentine
Matthew Eck
Charlie Phillips
Philip Hankes
Fernando Cellazo

Tem A ear s AVd

AT WAUBONSEE COLLEGE

INDIVIDUAT, RESULTS

TEAM
Yorkville

Downers Grove North
William Fremd
Downers Grove South
William Fremd
Naperville Central
Wheaton—Warrenville South
Bartlett

Downers Grove North
Oswego East
St.Charles North
William Fremd
Waubonsie Valley
Glenbard East
Plainfielq South
Bartlett

Yorkville

Glenbard East
Sandwich
Willowbrook

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Marmion

Downers Grove North
Batavia

Downers Grove South
Bartlett

Oswego East
Naperville Central
Downers Grove South
Naperville Central
Downers Grove South
West Aurora

Niles (Notre Dame)
Waubonsie Valley
Downers Grove South
Streamwood

West Aurora

Downers Grove South
Naperville Central
Yorkville

Batavig

Plainfielg South
Plainfielq South
Glenbard East
William Fremd
Plainfielq South
Elgin

Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Bartlett

Yorkville
Naperville Central
Elgin

Batavia

West Aurora
Streamwood

10/11/08

N

NUM
990
121
316
210
315
558
934

155
641
738
298
883
350
675

995
344
704
867
142
130
478
129

193

12
649
581
201
538
185
822
598
890
198
783
826
188
523
996

56
685
684
342
299
689
267
843
855

41
899
576
269

59
808
782

RESULTS
16:19.6
16:20.2
16:22.4
16:24.,7
16:25.2
16:25,5
16:26.9
16:29,¢0
16:29,2
16:30.4
16:31.5
16:31.9
16:32.5
16:32.8
16:33.3
16:33.7
16:34,4
16:34.8
16:35,1
16:35,4
16:35,7
16:36.0
16:36.3
16:36.7
16:37.4
16:38.0
16:38,4
16:40.4
16:40.6
16:42.1
16:42.6
16:46.7
16:47.4
16:50.8
16:51.6
16:51.9
16:52,2
16:53,0
16:53.8
16:56.3
16:57,0
16:57,3
16:57.7
16:58.1
17:00.9

17:
17:
17
17:
112,
£12,
113
:13,
17:
17:

17
17
17
17

17

04.

09
10

11.

14,
16,
$1.7

17:18,

3

«0
.9
2
5
9
5
g
7
5
0
0

PAGE 2



FIN

96.
97.
98.

100.
101.
102,
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108,
109.
110
111,
112,
T3
114.
115,
1le.
117.
118.
11.9;,
120,
1275
122,
123,
124,
125,
126,
127,
128,
129,
130.
131.
132,
133.
134,
135.
136.
137,
138.
1339,
140,
141,
142,
143,
144,
145,
146,
147,
148.
149,
150.
151,
152,

BLACKHAWK STAMPEDE

NAME
Jacob Morris
Ryan Bartell
Craig Huhtala
Brian. Banser
Tim Rendall

Chad Ryan

Joel Pinto
Spencer Zidarich
Taylor Kaldahl
Daniel Andersen
Cody Peyton

Dan Szopinski
Ethan Stahl

Sam Stoner
Farhab Arshad

TJ Van Hiel
Conor Feeney

Nic Laggett
Dylan Bergschneider
Michael Clark
Beau Blakely
Daniel Schmerber
Adam Brhel

Eric Ortega
Corey Sarcu
Rafael Vizcaino,
Calvin Hendrickson
Matt Wenzel
Kevin Eck

Pooj Padmaraj
Damon Hansen
Austin Crawford
John Georgeson
Kyle, Marshall
Jonathon Solis
Sam Moose

Tommy Garbacz
Tyler Zolper
David Johnson
Tony Hernandez
Roberto Martinez
Matt Kimmey

Troy Medlin

Josh Krup

Nacho Cervantes
Joey Russo

Nick Gulliford
Andres Garcia
Cameron. Dowell
David Bailey
Matt Chelette
Brian. Fahey
Nick Rodriguez
Alex, McCaffery
Tyler Blum

Ricky Zagozden
Joe Kalkowski

AT WAUBONSEE COLLEGE

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Elgin

West Aurora
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville Central
Bartlett
Plainfield South
Streamwood

Downers Grove South
William Fremd
Streamwood

Oswego East
Yorkville

Sandwich

Batavia
Willowbrook
St.Charles North
Waubonsie Valley
Burlington Central
Oswego East

Niles (Notre Dame)
St.Charles North
Elgin

Bartlett

East Aurora
Waubonsie Valley
West Aurora
Plainfield South
Marmion

Elgin

Waubonsie Valley
Sandwich

Bartlett
St.Charles North
Streamwood
Waubonsie Valley
Burlington Central
Willowbrook
Oswego East
St.Charles North
East Aurora

Elgin

Sandwich

Sandwich
Burlington Central
East Aurora
Burlington Central
Niles (Notre Dame)
East Aurora

Larkin

St.Edwards

Niles (Notre Dame)
Larkin

East Aurora

Larkin

Streamwood
Streamwood

Niles (Notre Dame)

10/11/08

W

NUM
280
799
885
518

683
785
215
308
780
645
1014
714
61
844
752
882

635
603
728
281

242
904
832
671
499
268
898
702

733
784
905

79
850
651
736
239
278
705
708

77
231

82
607
234
417
764
602
419
246
427
781
787
613

RESULTS

17:
e
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17
17:
17:56.2
17:
17z
17
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18;
18:
18:
18
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
:03.

20

20:
20:
20:
20:

19.5
20.1
20.8
21.%
22,7
23.7
24,0
24,1
25,9
27.2
27.7
28.6
30.5
30.8
31.8
33.8
34.8
38.0
40.7
42.8
45,2
50.1
52.8
53,1
54.9
55.2
55.3

56.7
58.0
58.5
59.4
05.8
07.7
10.7
13..7
16.8
18.1
19.5
31.1
41.7
45,8
47.0
00.1
00.5
08.
13.
16.
38.
38.
56
03.

08.
08.
225

meI\)bAI——’CD\Qw

(6]
QO
[y

PAGE 3

PTS
96

98
100
102
105
106
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

118
119

el o

WUy

133

137

138
139
140
141
142
143

145

148



FIN

153.
154,
155,
156.
157,
158,
159.

BLACKHAWK STAMPEDE

NAME

Pat Mattoon

Dan Miller

Austin Davis
Andrew Louis
Christian Sandoval
Erik Foshager
Jason. Hayward

AT WAUBONSEE COLLEGE

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
St.Edwards
St.Edwards
St.Edwards
St.Edwards
Oswego East
Larkin
Larkin

10/11/08

O\

NUM
768
769
765
767
648
420
424

RESULTS
21:06.4
21:07.1
22:07.0
22:29.4
22:43.1
24:38.8
34:00.0

PAGE

PTS
149
150
151
152

154
155

4
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BLACKHAWK STAMPEDE AT WAUBONSEE COLLEGE 10/11/08
TEAM RESULTS {5\)
TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS pPTS
Geneva Andrew Nelson 1 14:49 1
Kevin McDowell 3 15:10 3
Kevin Sparks 4 15:16 4
Greg Adelman 5 15:17 5
Chris Higgins 7 15:29 7
Drew Hickey 15 15:47
Justin Rodriguez 31 16:09
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:16:01 20
Wheaton-Warrenville South Aaron Peck 10 15:35 10
Nick Casa 12 15:41 12
Tyler Cipriano 23 15:58 23
Keeran Havey 24 16:03 24
Matthew McAndrews 30 16:09 30
Russell vValentin 38 16:18
Quinn Farley 45 16:26
** TEAM TOTAL *=* 1:19:2¢6 99
Marmion Oscar Aguinaga 9 15:34 9
T.J, Heffernan 11 15:38 i1
zack Young 21 15:57 21
Ben Kanute 35 16:14 35
Bennett Marsh 61 16:36 61
Matt Wenzel 123 17:56
*¥* TEAM TGOTAL *=* 1:19:59 137
Downers Grove North Benjamin Silver 2 14:56 2
Daniel Phistry 1s 15:5% 13
Brian Llamas 40 16:20 40
Daniel Smith 47 16:29 47
Kevin Proffitt 59 16:35 59
Ethan Montague 60 16:36
Andrew Montague 62 16:36
** TEAM TOTAL #*+* 1:20:15 167
William Fremd RAaron Ferst 6 15:25 &
Spiros Angelakos 29 16:08 29
Daniel Ricketts 41 16:22 41
Yutaro Okuda 43 16:25 43
Austin Bruns 50 16:31 50
Phillip Cano 84 17:04
Taylor Kaldahl 104 17:25
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:20:51 169
Glenbard East Nathan Peterson 22 15:57 22
Jim Peters 28 16:07 28
Bill Booth 33 16:10 33
Brad Magnetta 52 16:32 52
Mike Dexl 56 16:34 56
Denys Booth 83 17:00

** TEAM TQTAL *»* 1:21:20 191



10.

11,

12.

AT WAUBOMSEE COLLEGE 10/11/08

TEAM RESULTS &\)

BLACKHAWK STAMPEDE

TEAM NAME FIN
Yorkville Jake Austin 16
Max Sliwa 17

Mike Addison 39

Jack Bilinski 55

Jake Callahan 79

Nick Cowger 90

Dan Szopinski 107

** TEAM TOTAL **

Batavia Al Lowe 8
Drew Schmitt 26

Robbie BRlotter 37

Matt Lash 63

Derek Chapman 80

Charlie Phillips 93

Sam Stoner 109

** TEAM TOTAL **

West Aurora Stephan Loran 13
Philip Lindgren 14

Matthew Muth 71

Andrew Peters 76

Philip Hankes 94

Ryan Bartell 97

Rafael Vizcaino 121

** TEAM TOTAL **

Naperville Central Mitch. Gilbert 36
Kevin., Murphy 44

Sam. Welu 67

Daniel Halleck 69

Kyle. Burkwald 78

Lucas. Valentine 91

Briean. Banser 99

** TEAM TOTAL **

Downers Grove South Craig Schieve 42
Kyle Enke 64

Jeff Lester 68

Eric Bernard 70

Steve Husby 74

Bobby Castille 77

Spencer Zidarich 103

** TEAM TOTRI, *+

Plainfield South Mike Maki 32
Nick Maher 53

Tyler Ryan 81

Kyle Ryan 82

Jake Schmitz 85

Chad Ryan 101

Calvin Hendrickson 122

** TEAM TQTAL *+

RESULTS

1:

1:

1:

1:

1:

15:48
15:49
16:19
16:34
16:57
17:13
17:28

21:27

15:32
16:05
16:17
16:37
16:57
17:16
17:30

21:28

15:44
15:44
16:47
16:53
17:17
17:20
17:55

22:25

16:15
16:25
16:40
16:42
16:56
17:13
17:21

22:58

16:24
16:38
16:42
16:46
16:51
16:53
17:24

23:21

16:10
16:33
16:57
16:58
17:09
17:23
17:55

123:47

PTS

16
17
39
55
79

206

26
37
63
80

318
32
53
81

85

333



13.

14,

15,

16.

17.

18.

BLACKHAWK STAMPEDE

TEAM

Sandwich

Bartlett

Willowbrook

Elgin

Waubonsie Valley

Oswego East

TEAM RESULTS

AT WAUBONSEE COLLEGE

NAME

Steph Clark
Aaron Stahl
Coleton Hulon
Ethan Stahl
Damon Hansen
Matt Kimmey
Troy Medlin

** TEAM TOTAL *+*

Alex Infusino
Thomas Niewiarsa
Josafat Gonzalez
Patrick Wedolowski
Tim Rendall

Adam Brhel

Austin Crawford

** TEAM TOTAL #*

Iszac Trostle
Chris Unseth
Gustavo Alvaresz
Brian Kane
Farhab Arshad
Tommy Garbacz

** TEAM TOQTAL **

Ricardo Mancha
Jose Duarte
Matthew Eck
Jacobh Morris
Daniel Schmerber
Kevin Eck
Robertoc Martinez

** TEAM TOTAL *+

Jack Foley
Michael Lorenz
Craig Huhtala
Conor Feeney
Corey Sarcu
Pooj Padmaraj
Jonathon Solis

** TEAM TOTAL *+*

Anthony Kunkel
Reinhardt Van wyk
Cody Peyton

Dylan Bergschneider
Tyler Zolper
Christian Sandoval

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/11/08

L\J

FIN
25

57
108
126
137
138

51
73
a8
112
120
125
130

48
66
108
114
133
157

RESULTS

16:
16:
16:
17:
1i7:
18:
18:

04
14
35
30
58
45
47

1:24:21

1lé:
16;
le:
17:
17;
17:
17:

29
33
38
12
22
52
59

1:24:14

16:
16:
i7:
17:
17;
18:

06
35
11
12
31
16

1:24:35

15:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:

55
18
14
19
50
56
41

1:25:28

1

1:

16:
16:
17;
17:
17:
17:
18:

126:

16:
16:
17:
149
18:
22:

17

26:

32
51
20
34
54
38
10

11
30
40
27

18
43

35

oL

PTS

25
34

1cs
125

453

48
66
106
113
131

464

!



19,

20.

21,

22.

23,

24,

BLACKHAWK STAMPEDE

TEAM

Streamwood

St.Charles North

East Aurora

Niles (Notre Dame)

Larkin

St.Edwards

Burlington Central

AT WAUBONSEE COLLEGE

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Roger Klein
Fernando Collazo
Joel Pinto
Daniel Andersen
Kyle. Marshall
Tyler Blum

Ricky Zagozden

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kyle Kuczynski
TJ Van Hiel
Beau Blakely
John Georgeson
David Johnson

** TEAM TOTAL **

Andy Parra

Eric Ortega
Tony Hernandez
Nacho Cervantes
Andres Garcia
Nick Rodriguez

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tony Belpedio
Michael Clark
Nick Gulliford
Matt Chelette
Joe Kalkowski

** TEAM TOTAL **

Cameron. Dowell
Brian. Fahey
Alex. McCaffery
Erik Foshager
Jason., Hayward

** TEAM TOTAL **

David Bailey
Pat Mattoon
Dan Miller
Austin Davis
Andrew Louis

** TEAM TOTAL **

Nic Laggett
Sam Moose
Josh Krup
Joey Russo

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/11/08

W

A

FIN

75

95
102
105
129
150
151

49
111
116
128
134

18
119
135
140
143
148

72
115
142
146
152

144
147
149
158
159

145
153
154
155
156

113
131
139
141

RESULTS

i i

1:

1:

1:

1:

1z

16:52
17:18
17:24
17:27
18:07
20:08
20:22

27:08

16:31
17:33
17:45
18:05
18:19

28:13

15:52
17:53
18:31
19:00
19:16
20:03

30:32

16:50
17:42
19:13
19:56
20:58

34:39

19:38
20:03
20:08
24:38
34:00

58:27

19:38
21:06
21:07
22:07
22:29

46:27

17:38
18:13
19:00
19:08

:13:59

PTS

75
95
102
105
128

505

49
111
115
127
132

534

18
118
133
137
139

545

72
114
138
142
148

614

140
143
145
154
155

737

141
149
150
151
152

743
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BLACKHAWK STAMPEDE AT WAUBONSEE COLLEGE 10/11/08

TEAM RESULTS (5\)

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS




